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From, 

Suganthi. S. Singh 
Associate Professor and Head 

Department of Physics 

Sarada Vilas College 

Mysuru 

To, 

The Principal, 

Sarada Vilas College 

Mysuru 

Subject: Requisition for permission to conduct the certificate course for Physical Science students 

Respected Madam, 

As mentioned in the above subject, I am writing to seek your permission to conduct a 

certificate course on "Electrical Instruments" for the physical Science students. The main objective of 

the course is to make the students skilful in identifying the electrical components which they 

encounter in their daily day activities and also make them capable of having the required 

qualification and practical skill to sustain in many fields concern in the electrical and electronic 

industries. 
The duration and the mode of assessment will be intimated later. I kindly request you to 

permit the conduction of the certificate course. Your support will be invaluable and appreciated. 

Thank you 

Date: 04 -04-2023 
Place: 

Mysere 
Yours Sincerely 

Suganthi S Singh 

lHead of Physics Depari met 
irada Vilas Cot! 
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Prof. Satyanarayann 
Dean 

To, 

Through. 
The Principal. 

Affliated to University of Mysore, Re Acredited with 'A' Grade ( GPA-3.19) 
Kishnamurthipunn, Mysuru 570 004 

The Honorary Secretary. 
SVC, Kishnamurthipurann, 
Mysuru. 

Respected Sir. 

Sarada Vilas College. 
Mysunu 

SARADA VILAS COLLEGE 

Departent of Commerce md Business Adminstration 

Thanking you 

Copy to: 

I am happy to bring to your kind notice that, the tally classes for students (5° batch) have started in the 
month of October 16" 2023 and It will end on 16" December 2023. In this batch 30 students has admitted 
and a fees of Rs.2.500/- per head has been collected and remitted to Management Accoi!nt 

(2,500*28-Rs.70,000/-). 

(ontact No: +91 94803 79192 
Email: syvCCom170gmail.com 

Sub: Payment to Mr.Bhaskar, Shri Sainik Gurukul for tally exam fees-reg 

The Tally Examinations is scheduled to be held on 19-12-2023 at Computer Lab, Department of 
Commerce and Business Ad1ministration. 

The Principal, SVC 

Date: 15-12-2023 

As per the Discussions and procedure the amount of Rs. 2,250 per student (2,250*28=63,000/-) to be 
paid to Mr.Bhaskar. Shri Sainik Gurukul as examination and tuition fees. Hence I request-you to kindly 

( arrange for the payment. 

Mr.Bhaskar, Shri Sainik Gurukul 

Yours sincerely 

131



SL.NO 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Departnment of Commerce and Business Administration 

Thushar 
|Vidyashree R 

Sanjay D P 

Rakshitha BG 

Adithya Hm 

Akshay R 

Swaroop M B 

|Prakruthi Gowda 

Prajwal M 

Pallavi 

Rakshitha v 

|Gagan 

Manoj N 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

Mahadeva 

Suprith KP 

Suhas 

Durga p s 
Darshan M 

Shashank 

AbhishekR 

Niveditha Pais 

Charans 

|Yuvaraj 

JAishwarya 
|Nithin H 

Shobitha 

|Rohith 

Sarada Vilas College 

Vinay 

IST OF STUDENTS FOR TALLY B-5 (2023-2024) 

Total 

Class 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.comn 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

Amount 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

2,500 

70,000 

2w 
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SARADA VILAS COLLEGE 
Afiliated to University of Mysore. Re-Aceredited with 'A' Grade (CGPA-3.19) 

Kishnamurthipuram,. Mysuru-570 004 

Prof. Satyanarayana 
Dean 

Department of Commerce and Business Administration 

NOTICE 

Contact No: +91 94803 79192 
Email: svccom17agmail.com 

Date: 16-12-2023 

Hereby informed to all the tally students to attend Tally Exam on 19-12-2023 in Computer lab, 

Department of Commerce and Business Administration as per the Schedule. The details of the 

examination schedule is displayed in the department notice board. 

Dean I6/12|23 

133



 

134



 

135



 

136



25 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

23 

21 

22 

20 

18 

19 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

|4 

SL.NO 

7 
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DEPARTRMENT OF COMMERCE & BUSINESS ADMINISTRA TION 
LIST OF STUDENIS FOR IALLY B5(2023-2024) 

NAME OF THE SIUDENT 

Vidynshrec R 

Rakshitha B G 

Sanjay DP 

Thushar 

Adithya Hm 

Akshay R 

Swaroop MB 
Prakruthi Gowda 

Prajwal M 

Abhishck K M 

Rakshitha v 

Gagan B 

Manoj N 

Mahadeva 

Suprith KP 

Suhas 

Durga ps 

Darshan M 

Shashank 

Abhishek R 

Niveditha Pais 

Charan s 

Yuvaraj 

SARADAVILAS CO0LLEGE 

Rohith 

Vinay 

Aishwarya 
Nithin H 

Shobitha 

BharathCR 

Vinu Christo 

Chass 

3 Bcom 

3Bcom 

3 B.com 

3 B.conm 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.con 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.com 

3 B.con 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

3 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

2 B.B.A 

3 B.com 

M.COM 

Batch & Time 

BATCH-I 

10.30-1|30 

BATCH -2 

11.30-12.30 

BATCH -3 

12.30-1.30 

137



138



139



140



141



142



143



144



145



146



147



148



149



150



151



152



153



154



155



156



157



158



159



160



161



162



163



164



165



166



167



168



169



170



171



172



173



174



175



176



177



178



179



180



181



182



183



Sarada Vilas Education Trust ® Mysuru

SARADA VILAS COLLEGE
Krishnamurthy Puram, Mysuru-570004,Karnataka

(Re accredited by NAAC with B+ Grade –Affiliated to University of Mysore)

An IQAC initiative

Career Guidance & Placement Cell 

In collaboration with 

Bajaj Finserv & Walchand Plus

‘Orientation for Certificate Programme in 

Banking Finance and Insurance(Batch-2)’
Guests of Honour

Dr. B.M Subraya Sri. N Chandrashekhar

President Hon. Secretary

SVEI®, Mysuru SVEI®, Mysuru

Presided by                                                            Special Invitee

Dr. Devika M                                                               Prof. Sathyanarayna
Principal                                                                                                  Dean

Sarada Vilas College, Mysuru                                                    Department of Commerce and                   

Business  Administration, SVC

Facilitators: Ms. Rashmi Mansukhani and Mr. Rajeev G.P

Date: 19th June 2023                             Time: 2.30 PM onwards 

Venue : Venkatakrishnaiah Sabhangana

Conveners

Mr. Yathirajsharma M.V., Assistant professor, Department of Mathematics, SVC
Smt. Akshaya H.L, Assistant professor, Department of Computer Science, SVC

Members

Mr. Pratap M.R. Assistant professor, Department of Physics, SVC

Mr. Raj Kishore S.N., Assistant professor, Department of Commerce and Business  Administration, SVC

Ms. Arpitha K, Assistant professor, Department of Commerce and  Business  Administration, SVC
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